
순번 날짜 부스 차량번호 금액 입금 환불 현재금액

이월 -           

1 6월 2일 시외5 미상 400        400        

2 시외5 미상 500        900        

3 시외5 부산37바5677 500        1,400     

4 시외6 부산33바5047 500        1,900     

5 6월 3일 시내5 81나6713 500        2,400     

6 시외6 미상 500        2,900     

7 시외5 30서3931 500        3,400     

8 시내6 미상 340        3,740     

9 6월 7일 시외6 부산34바4775 1,000     4,740     

10 시외5 26로8812 400        5,140     

11 시외5 72고7234 500        5,640     

12 시외5 54가6499 500        6,140     

13 6월 8일 시외6 27도5901 500        6,640     

14 시외5 부산34바7521 500        7,140     

15 시외6 91더3842 9,000     16,140   

16 6월 9일 시내6 84버6297 500        16,640   

17 6월 10일 시외5 30모4054 400        17,040   

18 6월 11일 미상 510        17,550   

19 6월 12일 시내6 18우8507 400        17,950   

20 시외6 51보8943 500        18,450   

21 6월 13일 시내5 29가0860 500        18,950   

22 시외5 288버1268 500        19,450   

23 시내6 26수2366 500        19,950   

24 시내6 부산34바2642 500        20,450   

25 6월 14일 시내5 부산37바8633 500        20,950   

26 시내5 부산34바2515 500        21,450   

27 6월 15일 시내5 55라1285 500        21,950   

28 시외6 부산31바4049 500        22,450   

29 시외6 65수7864 500        22,950   

30 6월 20일 시내6 94너1106 500        23,450   

31 시외6 81마6513 500        23,950   
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32 시외6 미상 200        24,150   

33 6월 21일 시외6 부산93아6913 200        24,350   

34 시외6 158저2159 500        24,850   

35 시외6 107구7747 500        25,350   

36 6월 22일 시외5 88거7806 200        25,550   

37 6월23일 시외5 50너3550 300        25,850   

38 시외6 부산36바7581 400        26,250   

39 시외5 미상 50          26,300   

40 6월 24일 시외5 96저4863 500        26,800   

41 시내5 부산32바5541 500        27,300   

42 6월 25일 시내6 부산33바3152 9,000     36,300   

43 6월 26일 시외6 50서0356 1,000     37,300   

44 6월 27일 시외5 26어6958 500        37,800   

45 시외5 84머8685 500        38,300   

46 시외5 50라6942 500        38,800   

47 6월 28일 시내6 부산32바2842 500        39,300   

48 시외5 84서9536 500        39,800   

49 6월 29일 시내5 86수6427 500        40,300   

50 시외5 미상 100        40,400   

40,400   

40,400   -        -         40,400   


